
Rezoning Application  No. 00640

for

1284 to1298 Gladstone Avenue and

2000 to 2004 Fernwood Road
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Property to the West
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Property to the South



(City to insert: relevant OCP maps)



Site Plan



A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3
C4

C5

C6

A1

129612941292129012881284
G2

1284
F

1284
G1

1284

E2

1281

E1

1281
D2

1281
D1

1298

2000

2002

2004A

2004B

Main Floor Plan

Second Floor Plan



West Elevation
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EEEast Elevation (Fernwood Road)


